
 

 

GP Advisory Meeting – Day 3 
April 28, 2021 
2:10 – 4:00pm 
https://smccd.zoom.us/j/92702602229?pwd=bWpqemNHdFNGaUFwT2lnMUVjMUpudz09  
Meeting ID: 927 0260 2229  
Password: 941196  
 

 Outcomes 

o Clarification of Fall Schedule & Goals 

o ACC teams brainstorm interventions/supports 

Agenda 
Facilitator: Allie 
Note-taker: Rene 

 Welcome & Introductions (10 mins)  

 Vision & Goals (15 mins) 

 Brainstorm Activity (15 mins) 
o Meetings 
o Types of interventions 

 Sept: Welcome, Oct: Career, Nov-Dec: Community 

 ACC Team Time (45 Mins) 

 ACC Team Time Debrief (10 mins)  

 Next Steps & Closing (10 mins) 

 

Fall 2021 Schedule 

 

 

Wednesday, Aug 25, 2:10-4pm All Hands – Data Review & Action 
Plan 

Wednesday, Sept 1, 2:10 -4pm GP Steering Committee 

Wednesday, Sept 8, 2:10-4pm Your ACC Team – Action Plan 

Wednesday, Sept 22, 2:10 -4pm All Hands 

Wednesday, Oct 6, 2:10 -4pm GP Steering Committee 

Wednesday, Oct 13, 2:10-4pm Your ACC Team 

Wednesday, Oct 27, 2:10 -4pm All Hands 

Wednesday, Nov 1, 2:10 -4pm GP Steering Committee 

Wednesday, Nov 10, 2:10-4pm Your ACC Team 

Wednesday, Nov 17, 2:10 -4pm All Hands 

Wednesday, Dec 1, 2:10 -4pm GP Steering Committee 

Wednesday, Dec 8, 2:10-4pm Your ACC Team 

https://smccd.zoom.us/j/92702602229?pwd=bWpqemNHdFNGaUFwT2lnMUVjMUpudz09

